
Preisliste
Getränke & Co.

Cola, Wasser, Limo
Im Becher oder Glas ca. 0,25 ml

1 Liter Flasche PET oder Glas
Flasche Cola, Wasser, Limo

Bier 0,3l

Cola Korn

Gedeck Cola Korn

Cola Havanna

Cola Whisky

Gin Tonic

Gedeck Havanna, Whisky o. Gin

Sekt

Wein

Kurze / Shots

1,50 €

6,00 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

35,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

45,00 €

2,00 €

2,50 €

1,50 €


